Protokét s edziowski
Kula 7,26 kg

1. Michat Haratyk

2. Konrad Bukowiecki
3. Jakub Szyszkowski
4. Andrzej Naszko

5. Sebastian tukszo
6. Rafat Kownatke

7. Andrzej Gudro
Kula 4 kg

1. Karol Kijewski

Kula 7,26 kg
Michat Haratyk
Konrad Bukowiecki
Jakub Szyszkowski
Andrzej Naszko
Sebastian tukszo
Rafat Kownatke

Andrzej Gudro

Kula 4 kg

Karol Kijewski

Pchni ecia kulg M

Sprint Bielsko Biata
Gwardia Szczytno
AZS AWF Katowice
Gwardia Szczytno
Gwardia Szczytno
LKS Ziemi Puckiej

WLKS Jganie Nowe

Gwardia Szczytno

Szczytno 20.07.2019

21,38
20,95
19,50
19,33
18,64
18,06

17,92

14,14

I Il 11 v \% VI
20,90 21,06 21,25 21,38 20,31 21,31
18,74 19,61 20,45 20,95 X X
18,84 x 19,50 X X X
18,78 18,25 19,33 18,91 18,14 18,55
18,32 18,47 18,64 X X 18,32
17,73 x 17,73 18,06 x X

17,05 17,30 x 17,92 x X

X 14,14 X X X 13,66



